Order Contract GSM 900 Service

22nd Sessions of the Subsidiary Bodies of the UNFCCC, 19th to 27th May, Bonn Germany



Hirefone Germany GmbH Cordobastrasse 1 D-40477 Düsseldorf

Tel: +49 211 / 51 35 94 30 Fax: +49 211 / 51 35 9444

Rental Tariffs & Call Costs		Daily	Week (per day)	Month (per day)		
GSM 900 Handset with full accessory pack		excl. 16% VAT	€ 9,00	€ 6,00	€ 4,50	
Theft & Damage Protection		excl. 16% VAT	€ 3,00	€ 2,00	€ 1,50	
Call Charges		€ 0,26 per unit, excl. VAT Please	Length of Units: Inland calls to a landline: International calls – EU International calls – Res note that GSM 900 netwo	coverage for E-Plus/D1/D2 SIM cards is restricted.		
		Please ask our customer services about the costs when roaming outside Germany. All calls are rounded up to the nearest minute.				
 Next business day delivery in mainland Germany (Monday – Friday) usually before 17:30pm – freight cost flat rate charge of € 13,50 excl. 16% VAT Free 24 Hour helpline & itemised billing. If the TDP option is selected, the renter bears a low excess of € 180,00 excl. 16% VAT provided that the conditions in section V of the terms and conditions are met. If the TDP option is not selected, the renter is liable for up to € 560,00 excl. 16% VAT for loss, theft or damage of the equipment. Collection Service for one phone available from € 13,50 excl. 16% VAT. Rental charges cease as soon as you request collection. 						
I / We require:		mot	bile phone/s	SIM card/s		
Please tick if you do NOT require TDP						
Exact Area of Use (regions, cities):						
Delivery Date / Est. Hire Period Week/s Day/s						
Standard Delivery (Next day between Mon - Fri) Special Delivery (Delivery surcharge will apply) (only for) special delivery requested date/time						
Credit Card		ISA EUROCARD / MASTERCARD AMEX DINERS Security Nr.: Expiry Date:				
	Credit Card	ard No.:				
	Card Holder Name:					
Company Account	Existing Account with Hirefone Germany					
CUSTOMER ADDRESS INVOICE ADDRESS (if different)						
Name						
Company						
Street						
Town, Post Code						
e-mail						
Phone						
Fax						
I confirm that I have read an understood the Hirefone terms and conditions and that I am authorised to purchase the above services.						
Date, Signature Company Stamp						
Your contact person at Hirefone: Melanie Simmet +49 211 51359430						